
Name Of Programme Number Of Participants

331

1700

1875

759

6

4846

175

REGIONAL HUBS FOR THE YEAR 2021
TRAINING REPORT

No. of total participants for
CALENDAR ACTIVITIES

No. of early career researchers
supported through
MENTORSHIP

No. participants registered for
WEBINARS

Early Career researchers
supported through
WORKSHOPS

Early Career researchers
were supported through
CONFERENCES

Institutions were supported in
INSTITUTIONAL
CAPACITY
STRENGTHENING


