

## REGIONAL HUBS FOR THE YEAR 2021 TRAINING REPORT



	Name Of Programme	Number Of Participants
	No. of total participants for CALENDAR ACTIVITIES	331
	No. of early career researchers supported through MENTORSHIP	175
888	No. participants registered for WEBINARS	1700
	Early Career researchers supported through WORKSHOPS	1875
	Early Career researchers were supported through CONFERENCES	759
	Institutions were supported in INSTITUTIONAL CAPACITY STRENGTHENING	6
		4846